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ALLERGEN INDEX:   EGG  WHEAT  MILK    SOY    NUTS   GF  GLUTEN FREE *Food may be produced in a facility that processes nuts, milk, soy, 
egg and wheat. Please see product label.

8722

POPCORN
PERFECTION

POPCORN FOR EVERY PARTY

8711

8851 8733

8744	 KETTLE CORN
Hervidor Maîz. Lightly sweet, a little 
salty, perfectly crisp and ready for every 
occasion, a delicious American tradition 
for 200 years. Zero trans fat. ½ Gallon 
Resealable bag. GF  Contains:   * 
$10.00

8711	 JALAPEÑO CHEDDAR 
Cheddar de Jalapeño. A delicious popcorn 
with a kick of the southwest! Our secret 
duo of cheddar cheese combined with a 
touch of jalapeño delivers a bold flavor with 
just the right amount of heat! AWESOME! 
Zero trans fat. ½ Gallon Resealable bag.  
GF   Contains:  * $10.00 

8722	 GOLDEN NUGGET  
	 CHICAGO STYLE
Estilo Chicago. A delicious mixture of 
sweet and salty! A Midwest favorite! This 
flavor has been perfected by combining 
delicious gourmet buttery caramel corn 
and cheesy cheddar corn to make the 
perfect snack! Zero trans fat. ½ Gallon 
Resealable bag. GF  Contains:  * 
$10.00

8700	 SEA SALT CARAMEL CORN
Caramelo con sal de mar. A perfect blend 
of sweet warm caramel and just the right 
pinch of sea salt for a flavor explosion.  
Delicious, dark, and robust with dark 
brown sugar as the star.  Absolutely 
Amazing! Zero trans fat. ½ Gallon 
Resealable bag. GF  Contains:   * 
$10.00

8851	 CHEDDAR CHEESE
Cheddar Queso. Our signature blend 
of kernels, mixed with our secret blend 
of gourmet cheeses provides the most 
delicious cheesy cheddar corn ever! A must 
try! Zero trans fat. ½ Gallon Resealable 
bag.  GF   Contains:  * $10.00

8733	 WHITE CHEDDAR
Cheddar Blanco. A special blend of 
creamy white cheddar coats every inch 
of fluffy white popcorn so no bite lacks 
in cheesiness, leaving your mouth in a 
state of complete and utter elation. Zero 
trans fat. ½ Gallon Resealable bag. GF  
Contains:  * $10.00

8700

8744

KETTLE 
CORN

JALAPEÑO CHEDDAR

GOLDEN NUGGET
CHICAGO STYLE

SEA SALT  
CARAMEL

WHITE
 CHEDDAR

CHEDDAR 
CHEESE

We use only non-gmo 
premium popping corn, 

sea salt, cane sugar and, of 
course, pure coconut oil.  

Premium ingredients, zero 
trans fat, high protein, low 

fat and great taste.  
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*Food may be produced in a facility that 
processes nuts, milk, soy, egg and wheat. 
Please see product label.

POPCORN
PERFECTION

POPCORN FOR EVERY PARTY

$10
MOVIE THEATER

$10
ASPEN GOLD

SWEET BUTTER
TOFFEE

$10
SNICKERDOODLE

CINNAMON TOAST

8699	 SNICKERDOODLE CINNAMON TOAST
Chocolate blanco y nuez de macadamia. Snickerdoodle 
gourmet popcorn is a warm delicious sweet toffee with a hint 
of warm cinnamon and then dusted with powdered cinnamon. 
Zero trans fat. ½ Gallon Resealable bag. GF  Contains:  
* $10.00

8865	 OLD FASHION BUTTER MOVIE POPCORN
Mantequilla de cine. Popcorn and butter were made for 
each other. The toasty taste of corn complements the rich 
creaminess of butter, and a touch of salt develops both 
flavors. Double yum! Zero trans fat. ½ Gallon Resealable bag. 
GF  Contains:  *  $10.00

8688	 ASPEN GOLD SWEET BUTTER TOFFEE
Dulce toffee. Coated in a buttery caramel mixture, this 
popcorn is baked until crunchy and toffee-like. Aspen Gold 
Toffee is a delicious sweet toffee made with all-natural 
ingredients. Zero trans fat. ½ Gallon Resealable bag. GF  
Contains:  *  $10.00

8699

8688

8865



4561	 SESAME, CASHEW & ALMOND MIX 
Sésamo, Marañon y Mezcla de Almendras. A perfect and rich 
combination of cashews, salted almonds and the ever popular 
salted sesame chips. A great party snack. Zero trans fat. 5 oz. 
Contains:  Tree nut - Cashew, Almond* $9.50

Believe Productions Printed in USA 
Brochure produced by Believe Productions a member of

RATING

NOTE: Food products may be manufactured in a facility that also processes nuts, milk, soy, egg and wheat. Please see 
product label or call for allergy information, complete ingredients list and Kosher certification information.

KOSHER INDEX: PAREVE PAREVE     VAAD HAKASHRUTH     DAIRY    U D  ORTHODOX DAIRY

ALLERGEN INDEX:   EGG  WHEAT  MILK    SOY    NUTS    GLUTEN FREE

SHOPBELIEVE.COM
FAMILY & FRIENDS NATIONWIDE SHOP ONLINE TO SUPPORT YOU & YOUR GROUP AT

7613 	 OLD-FASHIONED PEANUT BRITTLE
Caramelo dura con cacahuate. Peanut brittle handmade the old-
fashioned way with delicious sweet buttery flavor and a crisp 
and crunchy texture. Zero trans fat. 6 oz. box. U D   Contains: 

   Peanut* $9.50

4563	 CAJUN MIX
Mezcla de Cajun. If you like spicy 
snacks, get ready for something 
HOT! Try’em and love’em. Zero 
trans fat. 8 oz.  Contains:

 Various Nuts* $9.50

5015	 DELUXE MIXED NUTS 
Mezcla de nueces. Premium mixture of fresh roasted cashews, 
peanuts, pecans, Brazil nuts, almonds and filberts. Zero trans fat. 
7 oz. PAREVE  Contains:  Various Nuts*  $9.50

#POP1820


